
DRINKS
MENU

Available from reception 24 hours a day



CONNECT
EXPLORE 
RECHARGE.



White

Red

Btl 750ml

Btl 750ml 

Riva Bianco Delle Venezie
A blend of Chardonnay and Pinot Bianco
produces a ripe, fruit driven Italian blend. (Italy)

Pinot Grigio Col di Sotto
A delicious, silky white, with pear, apple
followed by notes of honey and almond. (Italy)

Sauvignon Blanc Francesca Bay
Pear and gooseberry on the nose and the
palate, with crunchy Granny Smith apple fruit. (New Zealand)

Riva Rosso Delle Venezie 
A blend of ripe, fruity Merlot and bolder
Cabernet Sauvignon. (Italy)

Merlot Las Condes
An attractive nose with ripe red and stone
fruits overlaid with a herbal quality. (Chile)

Malbec Finca La Nina
Medium-bodied with ripe red and black
fruit flavours perfectly balanced with spice,
chocolate and coffee notes. (Argentina)

£14.95

£18.95

£26.95

£14.95

£18.95

£26.95

WINE.

Available from reception 24 hours a day



Rosé & Fizz

Single Serve

Btl 750ml 

Btl 187ml

Zinfandel Rosé Borrego Springs
Attractive pink in colour with delicious summer 
fruits showing through on the palate. (USA)

Prosecco Frizzante Cortesia
Delicately fruity with a slight arpmatic bouquet mixed 
with a touch of honey and wild apple scents. (Italy)

Champagne Mercier Brut NV
Fresh and vivacious with good fruit. 
Roun and full-bodied. (New Zealand)

Super Sauvignon Blanc D’Vine Angels
A fresh, clean dry white with hints of citrus and gooseberry 
on the palate followed by a crisp, fruity finish. (Chile)

Merlot D’Vine Angels 
Easy-drinking, medium red with lively cherry and blackberry flavours 
and hints of cocoa and violets. (Chile)

Pinot Grigio D’Vine Angels
An easy drinking white with hints of pear drops and an off-dry finish 
that makes this wine very moreish.

Chardonay D’Vine Angels
Fresh, ripe Chardonnay flavours of melon and peaches. 
A rich, creamy texture with a rounded, crisp finish.

White Zinfandel D’Vine Angels
Fresh, ripe Chardonnay flavours of melon and peaches. 
A rich, creamy texture with a rounded, crisp finish.

Prosecco Tiamo Botter
An easy-drinking Prosecco 
to enjoy as an apéritif. (Italy)

£20.00

£21.00

£35.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£7.95

WINE.

Available from reception 24 hours a day

Btl 200ml



Smirnoff Vodka

Belevedere Vodka

Gordon’s Gin

Bombay Sapphire Gin

Martell Cognac

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Btl 750ml Whisky

Other Spirits

Soft drinks & Mixers

50ml

50ml

Famous Grouse

Glenfiddich 12YO

Glenmorangie 10YO

Auchentoshan 12YO

Poit Dhubh 12YO

Jack Daniel’s Old No.7

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Irn Bru, Schweppes Ginger Ale,  
Fanta Orange, San Pellegrino Blood Orange / Limonata
Schweppes Lemonade / Soda / Tonic / Tonic Water Slimline
Still or Lightly Sparkling Eau de Vie Freshly Filtered Water (1Ltr)

£5.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£5.00

£5.00

£8.00

£5.00

£6.00

£8.00

£5.00

£1.00

£1.50

SPIRITS.

Available from reception 24 hours a day



Stewart Brewing Craft Beers
Edinburgh Gold
Holyrood Pale Ale

Deuchars

Tennent’s Lager

Innis & Gun Lager

Magners Cider

By Brodies of Edinburgh

Breakfast Tea

Flavoured Tea Herbal / Fruit

Espresso

Americano

Cappucino

Latte

Hot Chocolate

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

BEER & CIDER. 

HOT DRINKS. 

Available from reception 24 hours a day

330ml

500ml

330ml
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CONNECT
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