





WINE.

White	Bti 750ml
Riva Bianco Delle Venezie A blend of Chardonnay and Pinot Bianco produces a ripe, fruit driven Italian blend. (Italy)	£14.95
Pinot Grigio Col di Sotto A delicious, silky white, with pear, apple followed by notes of honey and almond. (Italy)	£18.95
Sauvignon Blanc Francesca Bay Pear and gooseberry on the nose and the palate, with crunchy Granny Smith apple fruit. (New Zealand)	£26.95

Red	Bti 750mi
Riva Rosso Delle Venezie A blend of ripe, fruity Merlot and bolder Cabernet Sauvignon. (Italy)	£14.95
Merlot Las Condes An attractive nose with ripe red and stone fruits overlaid with a herbal quality. (Chile)	£18.95
Malbec Finca La Nina Medium-bodied with ripe red and black fruit flavours perfectly balanced with spice, chocolate and coffee notes. (Argentina)	£26.95

WINE.

Rosé & Fizz	Btl 750ml
Zinfandel Rosé Borrego Springs Attractive pink in colour with delicious summer fruits showing through on the palate. (USA)	£20.00
Prosecco Frizzante Cortesia Delicately fruity with a slight arpmatic bouquet mixed with a touch of honey and wild apple scents. (Italy)	£21.00
Champagne Mercier Brut NV Fresh and vivacious with good fruit. Roun and full-bodied. (New Zealand)	£35.00
Single Serve	Bti 187ml
Super Sauvignon Blanc D'Vine Angels A fresh, clean dry white with hints of citrus and gooseberry on the palate followed by a crisp, fruity finish. (Chile)	£6.00
Merlot D'Vine Angels Easy-drinking, medium red with lively cherry and blackberry flavours and hints of cocoa and violets. (Chile)	£6.00
Pinot Grigio D'Vine Angels An easy drinking white with hints of pear drops and an off-dry finish that makes this wine very moreish.	£6.00
Chardonay D'Vine Angels Fresh, ripe Chardonnay flavours of melon and peaches. A rich, creamy texture with a rounded, crisp finish.	£6.00
White Zinfandel D'Vine Angels Fresh, ripe Chardonnay flavours of melon and peaches. A rich, creamy texture with a rounded, crisp finish.	£6.00
Prosecco Tiamo Botter An easy-drinking Prosecco to enjoy as an apéritif. (Italy)	Btl 200ml £7.95
Available from reception 24 hours a day	

SPIRITS.

Whisky	50ml
Famous Grouse	£5.00
Glenfiddich 12YO	£9.00
Glenmorangie 10YO	£9.00
Auchentoshan 12YO	£9.00
Poit Dhubh 12YO	£9.00
Jack Daniel's Old No.7	£5.00
Other Spirits	50ml
Other Spirits Smirnoff Vodka	50ml £5.00
•	
Smirnoff Vodka	£5.00
Smirnoff Vodka Belevedere Vodka	£5.00 £8.00
Smirnoff Vodka Belevedere Vodka Gordon's Gin	£5.00 £8.00 £5.00

Soft drinks & Mixers

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Irn Bru, Schweppes Ginger Ale,£1.00Fanta Orange, San Pellegrino Blood Orange / LimonataSchweppes Lemonade / Soda / Tonic / Tonic Water SlimlineStill or Lightly Sparkling Eau de Vie Freshly Filtered Water (1Ltr)£1.50

BEER & CIDER.

	330ml
Stewart Brewing Craft Beers Edinburgh Gold Holyrood Pale Ale	£2.95
Deuchars	£2.95
	500ml
Tennent's Lager	£2.95
Innis & Gun Lager	£2.95
	330ml
Magners Cider	£2.95

HOT DRINKS.

By Brodies of Edinburgh	
Breakfast Tea	£2.20
Flavoured Tea Herbal / Fruit	£2.20
Espresso	£2.20
Americano	£2.20
Cappucino	£2.40
Latte	£2.40
Hot Chocolate	£2.40







